

ATTACHMENT F – SUMMARY OF PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT

**CONSOR North America, Inc.
(Multi-Year Agreement (MYA) #3200*7167)**

PSA / Amendment	Board of Supervisors / Contracts/Purchasing Approval	PSA/Amendment Amount/Increase and Term/Extension	PSA Total
PSA	June 6, 2023 / June 8, 2023	Original Amount: \$952,248 Original Term: June 6, 2023 to June 5, 2026	\$952,248
Amendment No. 1	N/A / January 17, 2025	Increased Amount by \$95,225 No Term Extension Updated Various Provisions Updated Hourly Rates Schedule effective January 17, 2025	\$1,047,473
Amendment No. 2	Pending / Pending	Increases Amount by \$185,893 No Term Extension	\$1,233,366

*Note: Amounts have been rounded to the nearest dollar.